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Name

Hawkins, Noel David

Hawkins, Richard Bruce ..
Hawkins, Robert Erickson

Hayes, Albert Park

Hayne, Bryan Arthur
Hayward, Gordon Eric
Hayward, Maurice Frederick

Heath, Arnold
Heard, Bazil Francis

Heighway, Albert Edward '
Heinz, William Frederick. .

Helas, David John

Helliwell, George Egbert ..
Henderson, Andrew Elliot

Henderson, Bruce Gunn ..
Henderson, Harold Robert Thomas
Henderson Herbert Lawrence
Henderson, Hubert Palmer
Henderson, John Duncan
Henderson, Neil James Gregg
Hendry, David Alexander
Henley, Arthur Hilton

Henry, Thomas Joseph

Hepburn, Leslie David ..
Hermans, Stephanus Antonius L.

Hewlett, Philip ..

Heywood, Ian Leonard Baker
Hickford, Edward Regmald Hames

Hicks, John sta
chks, William Peter

Higham, Douglas John ..
Highland, Donald Frederick
Hildebrand, Alfred Grey ..
Hildebrand, Douglas Eric

Hilkie, Arthur John
Hill, Donald Roden
Hill, George

Hill, James Musgrave

Hill, Raymond Gilbert ..
Hills, Frederick John Chaplain

Hinton, John Wilkie

Hipper, Brian Lawrence ..
Hirst, Edward George

Hoare, John Patrick

Hobbs, Arthur Donald .. .
Hobbs, Lionel John Worthmgton I

Hodson, Edward

Hogan, Bruce George

Hogan, John George

Holden, James William Frederick ..
Holden, Robert Peter -
Holder, Grenville William Louis

Holemby, Leslie

Holland, Anthony Wilfred
Holland, Hector Arthur ..
Holland, Kevin Reginald

Holley, David

Hollier, Trevor William . .

Holloway, Gordon Latimer

Holt, Henry Charles

Hookham, Norman Horace
Hopkinson, Eric Thomas
Hopkinson, Leonard George

Horswell, John ..

Hosking, William Noel Archer
Hoskins, Leonard Newton
Houghton, Leonard Jack

Hounsell, Jack ..

Houseman John Thomas

Housley, Benjamin Thomas

Howard, Albert

Howard, Edward John ..
Howard, John Geoffrey ..

Howie, William Reid

Hoy, Ronald Arthur

Huggett, Harry Travers
Huggins, William Percy ..
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Registered
Last Notified Address Registered for No.
Wfitangg, Chatham iRefrigeration serviceman LR2119
slan
Waimate .. rPost Office telephone exchange technician LR2049
Auckland .. JSupply Authority work LR1857
Christchurch . oServicing calculating machines "and like office apph- LR1393
ances
Papatoetoe . iRefrigeration Serviceman - - s ER817
Porirua .. cRadio interference suppression LR1848
Dunedin . oServicing calculating machines and hke oﬁice LR1903
appliances
Auckland .. aElectrical wiring for radio sets only LR1016
New Plymouth . rPost Office telephone exchange technician LR2079
Whangarei . aElectrical wmng for radio sets only .. ve - LR.20
Christchurch .. aElectrical wiring for radio sets only . LR133
Frankton Junction oServ1cing calculating machines and hke ofﬁce LR2121
iances
Hamilton 5 oServicing calculating machines and like office appli- LR1483
ances
Auckland The assembly and repair of apparatus other than LR687
radio sets
Wellington . gN.Z. Broadcasting Service .. a5 .. LR496
Petone . gN.Z. Broadcasting Service .. . . - LR523
Wellington . fSecondary of radio sets - .. LR607
Timaru .. aElectrical wiring for radio sets only s « LR211
Hastings . iRefrigeration Serviceman g .. LR871
Auckland .. Assembly and repair of portable apphances LR 1420
Auckland .. gN.Z. Broadcastlng Service .. .. LRI1672
Christchurch . aElectrical wiring for radio sets only .. .. LR 79
Petone .. Plant maintenance .. - .. LR438
Christchurch . aElectrical wiring for radlo sets only 5 LR171
Wellington Maintenance and repair of Temperature control} LR917
Equipment and Electrical Instruments
oServicing calculating machines and like office appli- [ LR1700
ances
Auckland .. cRadio interference suppression LR1159
Auckland .. mAssembly and repair of teletypewriter machinesand LR1996
associated equipment
Wellington .. cRadio interference suppression LR2102
Nandi, Fiji . ICivil Aviation Administration (extended hmrts) LR 1441
Auckland . iRefrigeration Serviceman LR837
Fiji .. ICivil Aviation Administration (extended hmlts) LR 1349
Johnsonville . jSupply Authority work e o .. LRI1368
Runanga .. Work in mines 3 P . .. LR666
Runanga . bRadio experimenter .. s » .. LR283
Palmerston North .. bRadio experimenter .. 7 usd .. LR339
Waharoa .. iRefrigeration serviceman s e .. LR971
Lower Hutt . jSupply Authority work LR1065
Auckland . hAutomatic telephone and 1mpulse SIgnallmg equrp- LR808
ment
Auckland . gPost Office telegraph technician LR1830
Patea .. .. JjSupply Authority work LR1089
Lower Hutt . gN.Z. Broadcasting Service .. LR1696
Auckland . oServicing calculating machines and like office LR2120
appliances
Titahi Bay .. JjSupply Authority work LR1098
Stokes Valley . gN.Z. Broadcasting Service LR1083
Nelson .. .. gPost Office telegraph technician .. LRI1831
Upper Hutt . rPost Office telephone exchange techmc1an LR1789
Replacement of fuse links; connection and re- ([ LR1913
placement of flexible cords earthing of
appliances
Christchurch . oServicing calculating machines and like office LR1962
appliances
Auckland . pPost Office radio technician o .. LR1647
Foxton . cRadio interference suppression . LR659
pPost Office radio technician .. LR1645
Tawa . .. [ICivil Aviation Administration (extended limits) .. LR1340
New Plymouth . iRefrigeration serviceman «s LR937
Auckland . rPost Office telephone exchange technician LR2080
Kaitaia .. JjSupply Authority work - .. LR959
Ashburton . aElectrical wiring for radio sets. only . .. LR 38
Whangarei . bRadio experimenter .. LR 1400
Hawera .. .. rPost Office telephone exchange techmc1an LR2081
Auckland .. iRefrigeration serviceman LR2118
Auckland . oServicing calculating machines and like office appll- LR1500

Frankton Junction
Christchurch
Auckland

Lower Hutt
Timaru ..
Nandi, Fiji

Seddon
Waitara ..
Eketahuna
Havelock
Wellington

Wellington
Auckland
Auckland
Dunedin
Hamilton

Lower Hutt
Christchurch

Wellington

.. rPost Office telephone exchange technician
.. aElectrical wiring for radio sets only .. . .. LRI110
.. gN.Z. Broadcasting Service

. bRadio experimenter; servicing portable appllances LR698

ances
gN.Z. Broadcasting Service .. LR1088

. ICivil Aviation Administration (extended lrmlts) LR1360
.. [Civil Aviation Administration (extended hmxts) LR1957
. jSupply Authority work . LR1066

.. bRadio experimenter . . LR327
.. mAssembly and repair of teletypewnter machines and LR1531

associated equipment

. rPost Office telephone exchange technician LR1634
.. Maintenance work at the Waitara Freezmg Works LR476
.. JjSupply Authority work LR1379

. jSupply Authority work LR1018

ie oServicing calculating machines and like office LR2157

appliances
LR1790

LR1539
at Otago Medical School

. oServicing calculating machines and like office = LR448

appliances

. aElectrical wiring for radio sets only .. LR163

Replacement of fuse links; connection and replace- LR409
ment flexible cords; earthmg appllances

. gN.Z. Broadcasting Servrce 5% .. LRS526
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Date of
Registration

1/11/60

12/10/60
28/4/60
27/8/58

15/4/55
26/4/60
1/6/60

26/9/56
12/10/60
1/4/53
1/4/53
31/10/60

25/3/59
1/4/53

1/4/53
1/4/53
1/4/53
1/4/53

17/8/55
5/11/58

10/11/59
1/4/53
1/4/53
1/4/53

22/3/56

9/3/60

25/2/57
16/9/60

12/10/60
11/11/58
19/5/55
26/5/58
12/6/58
1/4/53
1/4/53
1/4/53
29/8/56
24/10/56
21/3/55

26/4/60
6/12/56
9/3/60
31/10/60

10/12/56
16/11/56
26/4/60
26/4/60
1/6/60

29/7/60

30/9/59
1/4/53
30/9/59
26/5/58
10/5/56
12/10/60
24/7/56
1/4/53
2/9/58
12/10/60
31/10/60
20/4/59

4/12/56
26/5/58
12/7/60

24/10/56

1/4/53
12/8/59

30/9/59
1/4/53
1/9/58

1/10/56

14/2/61

26/4/60
1/4/53
18/8/59
1/4/53
1/4/53

1/4/53
1/4/53

1/4/53



